11460 Reagenzputzer Nr. 7

Produkte Daten
Produktename:
Artikel-No.:
Ref.-No.:

EAN Code:
Verkaufseinheit:
Mass:
Besatzlange:
Durchmesser:
Gewicht brutto:
Gewicht netto:
uUrsprung:
Zolltarif Nr.:

Logistik Daten

Menge pro Beutel:
Mass pro Beutel:
Gewicht brutto pro Beutel:

Gewicht netto pro Beutel:

Material

Besatz:
Draht:

Reagenzputzer Nr. 7
101287

51907
7612005048715
1 Stk
27x1.2x1.2cm
80 mm

12 mm

10 g

109
Deutschland
9603.9090

10 Stiick
27x9x12cm
0.112 kg
0.100 kg

Schweineborsten gebleicht

Metall verzinkt



